

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: WP.No 7329 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	21.04.2026	<u>EVV,J</u> Learned counsel appearing for the petitioner would submit that counter is yet to be filed by the official respondents. List on 30.06.2026. B/o vsu	